assessment _id
276WH-503503000
336-757500800
336-757502050
336-808000250
336-808000350
336-808000400
336-808000600
336-808000650
336-808000700
336-808000750
336-808000800
336-808000900
336-808000950
336-808100700
336-808102250
336-808103000
336-808103050
336-808103250
336M0-404000100
336M0O-404000650
336M0O-404000850
336M0O-404000950
336M0-404001300
336M0-404002000
336M0-404002500
336M0O-404003250
336M0-404003400
336M0-404010900
336M0-404010900
336M0-404010950
336M0-404011000
336M0-404011050
336M0-404020650
336M0-404022100
336M0-404022350
336M0O-404030000
336N0O-505001500
336N0O-505001650
336N0O-505004100
336N0O-505004800
336N0-505009450
336N0-505010650
336N0-505010800
336N0-505011700
336N0O-505012950
336N0-505013550
336N0-505013650
336N0-505013850
336N0-505015100
336N0O-606000100
336N0O-606000100
336N0O-606000300

sale_id

2441290
2442284
2376636
2440445
2289605
2289775
2332908
2264868
2258545
2398617
2398618
2329440
2392563
2447294
2295008
2295009
2295007
2397798
2366929
2351300
2292353
2325839
2293588
2414422
2338970
2440124
2331659
2328696
2380447
2385690
2450660
2395427
2401125
2438777
2292723
2347438
2264826
2266500
2367291
2373784
2255951
2408507
2364327
2382112
2329268
2319713
2263171
2265762
2362687
2357783
2374422
2323856

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.36
0.73
0.95
0.54
1.17
1.17
1.12
1.01
0.92
0.76
0.76
0.99
1.12
0.98
1.05
1.20
1.23
1.00
1.03
1.12
0.93
1.00
1.27
0.90
0.78
1.17
0.51
1.63
1.00
0.95
0.71
1.02
1.08
1.17
1.22
1.00
1.05
0.88
1.18
0.99
1.05
0.89
0.89
1.14
1.00
1.00
1.02
1.05
0.93
0.92
0.79
1.47



336N0O-606001550

336N0O-606001750

336N0O-606001800

336NO-707000150

336NO-707000300

336NO-707003100

336NO-707004150

336NO-707009125

CHORN-501002050
CHORN-501002100
CHORN-501002100
CHORN-501005000
CHORN-501500050
CHORN-501500200
CHORN-501500200
CHORN-501500250
CHORN-501500400
CHORN-501500450
CHORN-501500550
CHORN-501501700
CHORN-504502300
CHORN-504502600
CHORN-504502750
CHORN-504502950
CHORN-504503250
CHORN-504503250
CHORN-504503750
CHORN-504503850
CHORN-504503950
CHORN-504510450
CHORN-504510500
CHORN-504510600

2375839
2401904
2377433
2328704
2387574
2380755
2330413
2436638
2369468
2335929
2368006
2416378
2418216
2375788
2393769
2393770
2370996
2339009
2436552
2333087
2438866
2385443
2349445
2243927
2351527
2380330
2287365
2327367
2371525
2457858
2411672
2458498

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.16
1.00
1.03
2.04
1.02
0.76
1.15
0.83
0.80
0.98
0.88
1.29
1.14
0.98
0.76
0.99
1.23
1.10
0.91
1.02
0.68
0.70
1.00
1.00
1.01
0.99
1.00
0.87
1.24
0.93
1.00
1.00



